Resultatlista Vaffelsmallen i Katrineholm 2014-09-06
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357

Namn

Jano Mikaj

Mats Egnell
Richard Hallin
Anita Olsson
Steve Tarander
Nils Béckstrom
Rudiger Heyn
Gunther Wohlfarth
Micael Netz
Joachim Tornfeldt
Claes Ekstrom
Conny Magnusson
Kijetil Larsen
Guido Cristalli
Bertil Svard
Lars-Erik AlImgren
Borie Larsson
Daniel Yderfors

44

Namn

Jano Mikaj

Steve Tarander
Anita Olsson

Nils Backstrom
Peter Gustafsson
Joachim Tornfeldt
Mats Egnell
Rudiger Heyn
Gunther Wohlfarth
Lennart Nilsson
Jimmy Thollander
Borje Larsson
Stefan Hedlund

Klubb
Katrineholms PK
Motala PK
Motala PK
Torshy PSK
Norrkopings PK
Norrkopings PK
Aby SK

Motala PK
Saab PK
Motala PK
Motala PK

Aby SK

Mijolby PK
Saab PK

Saab PK

Aby SK
Finspang PK
Finspang PK

Klubb
Katrineholms PK
Norrképings PK
Torsby PSK
Norrképings PK
Sevede

Motala PK
Motala PK

Aby SK

Motala PK
Katrineholms PK
Mijolby PK
Finspéng PK
Finspéng PK
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Seried
58
58
57
53
52
55
49
52
50
53
53
48

Seried

Totalt
230
224
221
221
221
218
212
210
210
208
206
206
196
193
192
180
143
118

Totalt
234
222
221
219
214
209
201
191
184
174
143

95
83
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B
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Special

Plac Namn

1 Nils Béackstrom
2 Gunther Wobhlfarth

3 Mattias Gustavsson

4 Jimmy Thollander
5 Conny Magnusson
6 Kijetil Larsen

7 Claes Ekstrom

8 Nicklas Hermansson

9 Joachim Tornfeldt
10 Bjorn Larsson
11 Daniel Yderfors
12 Borje Larsson
13 Stefan Hedlund

Plac
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Auto

Namn

Jano Mikaj
Mattias Gustavsson
Peter Gustafsson
Mats Egnell
Richard Hallin
Bjorn Larsson
Jimmy Thollander
Lars-Erik Almgren
Micael Netz
Lennart Nilsson
Daniel Yderfors

STD6,5"

Namn

Mattias Gustavsson
Jimmy Thollander
Gunther Wohlfarth
Richard Hallin
Rudiger Heyn

Kijetil Larsen
Conny Magnusson
Stefan Hedlund

Friklass

Namn

Jano Mikaj

Anita Olsson
Joachim Tornfeldt
Steve Tarander
Mats Egnell
Gustav Cristalli
Richard Hallin
Kijetil Larsen

Klubb
Norrképings PK
Motala PK
Katrineholms PK
Mjolby PK

Aby SK

Mjolby PK
Motala PK

Aby SK

Motala PK
Saab PK
Finspang PK
Finspang PK
Finspang PK

Klubb
Katrineholms PK
Katrineholms PK
Sevede

Motala PK
Motala PK

Saab PK

Mjolby PK

Aby SK

Saab PK
Katrineholms PK
Finspang PK

Klubb
Katrineholms PK
Mjolby PK
Motala PK
Motala PK

Aby SK

Mjolby PK

Aby SK
Finspang PK

Klubb
Katrineholms PK
Torsby PSK
Motala PK
Norrkopings PK
Motala PK

Saab PK

Motala PK
Mijolby PK
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Seried
52
52
50
47
47
50
54
46
43

Seried
56
52
54
53
50
53
49
49
47
27
23

Seried
55
53
51
49
48
51
37

8

Seried
60
60
56
58
58
58
56
50

Totalt
211
207
207
199
198
191
189
178
175
167
123

92
86

Totalt
224
217
212
205
197
182
182
180
163
146
111

Totalt
211
208
206
199
182
177
170

65

Totalt
240
237
230
228
226
226
221
196

Std.med
S

B
B
B

Std.med
S
B
B

Std.med
B
B

Std.med
B
B



